
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
2 
9 

12 
21 
33 
34 
63 
71 
73 
75 
77 
96 
97 

101 
163 

Name 
Walter Morger 
William Sandervåg 
Gustav Roininen Mkr Kcv 
Enzo Cohlin 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
Lucas Granat 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Agnes Varland 
Viktor Svan 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Minna Koivio 
Albin Rossander 
Noomi Brinkeback 
Elliott Eliasson 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Anmälare 
Tecno Sweden 

Tecno Sweden 
Parolin Sverige 
JB Racing 
Sundberg Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

Kärnkraft.se 

JB Racing 

Andreassen Motorsport 

Klubb 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Borlänge MK 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Katrineholms MK 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Varggropens KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-20 19:38:14 

Gustav Ekroth 

Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 Borlänge Söndag 
Mini 

Träning 1 gr 1 

Practice (9:00 Time) 

Borlänge Amsbergs Motorstadion 0,822 km 

2023-05-21 08:00 


